Modular Panel PCs
Features
Modular TPC - Computing Box Module
with Intel® 6th Gen. Core™ i CPUTPC-B500
	� Computing Box powered by Intel® Core™ i3-6100U/i5-6300U/ i7-6600U
with 8GB SODIMM
	� Supports two independent video interfaces with picture-in-picture function
and up to 100m long signal transmission distance (iLINK technology)

TPC-B500
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
	� TPC-B500-633BE	 Intel® Core™ i3-6100U 2.30 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4, 2.5GbE LAN
	� TPC-B500-653BE	 Intel® Core™ i5-6300U 2.40 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4, 2.5GbE LAN
	� TPC-B500-673BE 	 Intel® Core™ i7-6600U 2.60 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4, 2.5GbE LAN
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-BE FPM-D15T-BE FPM-D17T-BE FPM-D19T-BE FPM-D15W-FBE FPM-D18W-BE FPM-D21W-BE FPM-D24W-BE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT
LED LCD
15" XGA TFT LED
LCD
17" SXGA TFT
LED LCD
19" SXGA TFT
LED LCD
15.6" FHD TFT
LED LCD
18.5" HD TFT
LED LCD
21.5" FHD LED
LCD
23.8" FHD TFT
LED LCD
Note: Display modules cannot work independently. A computing box  (TPC-B200/500) or a monitor box (FPM-B700) is compulsory to operate the display module.
Packing List
Item Part No. Depiction Qty
Grounding cable 1703011001-11 A Cable G-TEM 4.3 100CM C=GR/Y 1
Plug-In Block 1652007930-01 Plug-In Block 1x3P/5.08mm/PA66/F/VA 1
Manual 2003TPC01A Simplified Chinese manual for TPC Series 11th Ed 1
Warranty 2190000902 CARDBOARD-WARRANTY REV. A2 1
BOX Fix Screw 1930000686 Screw M3x5L S/S D=5 H=1.3 (2+) ST Ni NK 5
HDD Screw 1930001361 Screw M3x4L S/S D=5 H=1.2 (2+) ST Ni NK 4
China rohs 202KAKMC00 China rohs for AKMC model name 1st ed 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCM-24S2WF-CE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac 2T2R w/BT4.1, Intel AC9260
96PSA-A120W24T2-3 Power Adapter (120W, 24V) for TPC-B500
20704WX1HS0007 WIN10 LTSC High for TPC-B500-673BE
20704WX1VS0007 Win10 LTSC Value for TPC-B500-633BE/653BE
TPC-5000T-VMKE VESA Kit for TPC-B200, B500 & FPM-B700
1702002600 Power cable (US) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power cable (EU) 1.8 M
1702031801 Power cable (UK) 1.8 M
1700000596 Power cable (CN/AU) 1.8 M